

OCTOBER COVERAGE YEAR
Summary of Results - 07/28/2021

RETRO ID RETRO GROUP NAME	COVERAGE YEAR (October 1)	ADJUSTMENT	STANDARD PREMIUM	RETROSPECTIVE RATING PREMIUM	DEVELOPED LOSSES	LOSS RATIO	NET REFUND / (ASSESSMENT)	PERCENT RETURNED
00150 TOWING & RECOVERY ASSOCIATION OF WASHINGTON	2019	1st	\$ 1,031,971	\$ 1,232,277	\$ 1,830,094	177.3%	\$ (200,306)	-19.4%
	2018	2nd	\$ 1,102,762	\$ 1,141,834	\$ 776,821	70.4%	\$ (39,072)	-3.5%
	2017	3rd	\$ 1,220,312	\$ 1,252,427	\$ 655,886	53.7%	\$ (32,115)	-2.6%
00185 501© AGENCIES TRUST	2019	1st	\$ 9,228,833	\$ 8,066,690	\$ 6,648,004	72.0%	\$ 1,162,143	12.6%
	2018	2nd	\$ 10,410,282	\$ 7,759,091	\$ 6,355,763	61.1%	\$ 2,651,191	25.5%
	2017	3rd	\$ 11,840,809	\$ 10,095,215	\$ 8,344,079	70.5%	\$ 1,745,594	14.7%
10128 ASSOCIATION OF WA BUSINESS RETAIL WHOLESALE SERVICES	2019	1st	\$ 13,578,081	\$ 9,704,996	\$ 8,155,470	60.1%	\$ 3,873,085	28.5%
	2018	2nd	\$ 16,228,368	\$ 13,335,318	\$ 11,299,546	69.6%	\$ 2,893,050	17.8%
	2017	3rd	\$ 18,616,353	\$ 14,296,758	\$ 12,067,385	64.8%	\$ 4,319,595	23.2%
10598 ASSOCIATION OF WA BUSINESS HOSPITALITY	2019	1st	\$ 4,918,020	\$ 3,441,782	\$ 2,848,004	57.9%	\$ 1,476,238	30.0%
	2018	2nd	\$ 6,615,792	\$ 5,897,085	\$ 4,905,626	74.2%	\$ 718,707	10.9%
	2017	3rd	\$ 7,778,687	\$ 5,439,516	\$ 4,568,303	58.7%	\$ 2,339,171	30.1%
10690 ASSOCIATION OF WA BUSINESS FACILITIES PROPERTY MGMT	2019	1st	\$ 11,950,083	\$ 9,581,306	\$ 7,995,997	66.9%	\$ 2,368,777	19.8%
	2018	2nd	\$ 13,528,402	\$ 10,439,838	\$ 8,765,583	64.8%	\$ 3,088,564	22.8%
	2017	3rd	\$ 13,896,291	\$ 11,438,491	\$ 9,658,392	69.5%	\$ 2,457,800	17.7%
11001 THURSTON COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	2019	1st	\$ 879,588	\$ 1,050,980	\$ 966,946	109.9%	\$ (171,392)	-19.5%
	2018	2nd	\$ 1,424,540	\$ 1,163,979	\$ 786,739	55.2%	\$ 260,561	18.3%
	2017	3rd	\$ 1,416,323	\$ 1,244,804	\$ 844,656	59.6%	\$ 171,519	12.1%